
                           Brillion Invitational
                               Brillion, WI
                      Hosted by Brillion High School
                                10/10/2019
            ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    26  Saint Mary Catholic                         ( 9:10.7  45:53.2 1:09.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ashton Post             6     8:43.1
  2      2  Benjamin Schoeni        6     8:53.7
  3      3  Harrison Higgins        6     9:02.0
  4      5  Andrew Werner           6     9:21.5
  5     15  Joseph Pirillo          6     9:52.9
  6   ( 17) George Staner           6     9:54.0
  7   ( 19) Alexander Campbell      6    10:02.5

  2.    62  Valders                                     ( 9:44.3  48:41.3 0:44.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Gunnar Romuald          7     9:26.2
  2      9  Lucas Spindler          7     9:28.2
  3     12  Eli Staudinger          8     9:47.0
  4     13  Xavier Kauth            7     9:49.0
  5     21  Ethan Wasmer            7    10:10.9
  6   ( 24) Tristan Teuke           5    10:22.6
  7   ( 25) Jacob Olson             6    10:36.7

  3.    71  Brillion                                    ( 9:49.2  49:05.9 1:03.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Carter Zutz             7     9:13.9
  2     10  McCormick Zutz          6     9:33.5
  3     14  Jaden Bastian           8     9:50.2
  4     20  Will VanderZanden       8    10:10.9
  5     23  Grady Geiger            8    10:17.4
  6   ( 27) Isaiah Kempen           6    10:40.2
  7   ( 28) Cole Dvorachek          8    10:44.1

  4.    77  Oostburg                                    ( 9:53.6  49:27.7 1:19.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Adrian DePagter         8     9:26.2
  2      8  Cade Dirkse             6     9:28.0
  3     16  Camren Weavers          6     9:53.2
  4     18  Matthew Wilterdink      7     9:54.2
  5     29  Sebastian Schefsky      8    10:46.1
  6   ( 30) Jerrod Spindler         6    10:52.4
  7   ( 32) Jaxon Holmes            7    11:09.8

  5.   123  Howards Grove                               (10:35.6  52:57.7 1:39.3)
==========================================================
  1     11  Jackson Tulius          8     9:43.5
  2     22  Trey Sixel              7    10:14.7
  3     26  Matt Gerend             8    10:38.2
  4     31  Braven Wilson           7    10:58.5
  5     33  David McMillan          5    11:22.8
  6   ( 34) Monte Fetterer          6    11:38.8
  7   ( 35) Austin Eisentraut       7    12:21.5
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    1    1 Ashton Post        6    Saint Mary Catholic                          8:43.1  5:51 
    2      Logan Mitterman    8    Gibraltar                                    8:52.5  5:58 
    3    2 Benjamin Schoeni   6    Saint Mary Catholic                          8:53.7  5:58 
    4    3 Harrison Higgins   6    Saint Mary Catholic                          9:02.0  6:04 
    5    4 Carter Zutz        7    Brillion                                     9:13.9  6:12 
    6    5 Andrew Werner      6    Saint Mary Catholic                          9:21.5  6:17 
    7    6 Adrian Depagter    8    Oostburg                                     9:26.2  6:20 
    8    7 Gunnar Romuald     7    Valders                                      9:26.2  6:20 
    9    8 Cade Dirkse        6    Oostburg                                     9:28.0  6:21 
   10    9 Lucas Spindler     7    Valders                                      9:28.2  6:21 
   11   10 McCormick Zutz     6    Brillion                                     9:33.5  6:25 
   12   11 Jackson Tulius     8    Howards Grove                                9:43.5  6:32 
   13   12 Eli Staudinger     8    Valders                                      9:47.0  6:34 
   14   13 Xavier Kauth       7    Valders                                      9:49.0  6:35 
   15   14 Jaden Bastian      8    Brillion                                     9:50.2  6:36 
   16   15 Joseph Pirillo     6    Saint Mary Catholic                          9:52.9  6:38 
   17   16 Camren Weavers     6    Oostburg                                     9:53.2  6:38 
   18   17 George Staner      6    Saint Mary Catholic                          9:54.0  6:39 
   19   18 Matthew Wilterdink 7    Oostburg                                     9:54.2  6:39 
   20   19 Alexander Campbell 6    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:02.5  6:44 
   21      Weston Pohjola     8    Hilbert                                     10:08.3  6:48 
   22   20 Will Vanderzanden  8    Brillion                                    10:10.9  6:50 
   23   21 Ethan Wasmer       7    Valders                                     10:10.9  6:50 
   24      Alex Rice          6    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:12.3  6:51 
   25   22 Trey Sixel         7    Howards Grove                               10:14.7  6:53 
   26   23 Grady Geiger       8    Brillion                                    10:17.4  6:54 
   27      Logan Franczek     7    Hilbert                                     10:20.3  6:56 
   28      Tanner Miller      6    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:20.6  6:57 
   29   24 Tristan Teuke      5    Valders                                     10:22.6  6:58 
   30   25 Jacob Olson        6    Valders                                     10:36.7  7:07 
   31   26 Matt Gerend        8    Howards Grove                               10:38.2  7:08 
   32   27 Isaiah Kempen      6    Brillion                                    10:40.2  7:10 
   33      Jackson Meyers     5    Valders                                     10:43.0  7:12 
   34      Preston Fields     6    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:43.8  7:12 
   35   28 Cole Dvorachek     8    Brillion                                    10:44.1  7:12 
   36      Harry Bergstrom    6    Saint Mary Catholic                         10:44.6  7:13 
   37   29 Sebastian Schefsky 8    Oostburg                                    10:46.1  7:14 
   38      Carter Lenzner     7    Valders                                     10:50.1  7:16 
   39   30 Jerrod Spindler    6    Oostburg                                    10:52.4  7:18 
   40      Aiden Jeske        7    Brillion                                    10:52.9  7:18 
   41      Damian Franczek    7    Hilbert                                     10:53.4  7:19 
   42      Samuel Rugowski    8    Valders                                     10:55.7  7:20 
   43   31 Braven Wilson      7    Howards Grove                               10:58.5  7:22 
   44      Wyatt Keltesch     7    Brillion                                    10:59.0  7:22 
   45      Tarik Schneider    7    Brillion                                    11:03.0  7:25 
   46      Zack Kline         8    Brillion                                    11:04.0  7:26 
   47   32 Jaxon Holmes       7    Oostburg                                    11:09.8  7:30 
   48      Rhys Wilker        7    Valders                                     11:18.3  7:35 
   49      John Pirillo       6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:18.4  7:35 
   50   33 David McMillan     5    Howards Grove                               11:22.8  7:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Levi Welch         5    Valders                                     11:24.5  7:39 
   52      Nygel Schneider    6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:28.6  7:42 
   53      Ian Albino         6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:30.0  7:43 
   54      Connor Holly       6    Brillion                                    11:35.9  7:47 
   55      Killian Hickey     6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:38.5  7:49 
   56   34 Monte Fetterer     6    Howards Grove                               11:38.8  7:49 
   57      Mason Uhlenbraunk  6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:39.6  7:50 
   58      Marcus Polifka     8    Brillion                                    11:44.2  7:53 
   59      Sawyer Tenhaken    6    Oostburg                                    11:47.9  7:55 
   60      Edward Cedergren   6    Saint Mary Catholic                         11:50.5  7:57 
   61      Kevin Halverson    6    Valders                                     11:53.7  7:59 
   62      Alex Vandehey      7    Brillion                                    12:00.6  8:04 
   63   35 Austin Eisentraut  7    Howards Grove                               12:21.5  8:18 
   64      Andrew Jepson      6    Oostburg                                    12:29.8  8:23 
   65      Owen Krueger       6    Valders                                     12:42.3  8:32 
   66      Eric Pankratz      7    Valders                                     12:54.9  8:40 
   67      Jacob Vasconi      7    Howards Grove                               12:56.3  8:41 
   68      Sebastian Romo     6    Valders                                     13:02.2  8:45 
   69      Max Osgood         6    Saint Mary Catholic                         13:04.8  8:47 
   70      McCoy Behnke       8    Valders                                     13:14.5  8:53 
   71      Tim Reimann        5    Valders                                     13:26.3  9:01 
   72      Jacob Drath        5    Valders                                     13:36.5  9:08 
   73      Giovonni Albino    6    Saint Mary Catholic                         13:47.1  9:15 
   74      Sam Hauser         5    Valders                                     13:58.4  9:23 
   75      Paiton Bertschy    5    Valders                                     14:03.7  9:26 
   76      Haiden Lyons       6    Valders                                     15:23.8 10:20 
   77      Jordyn Fuentez Der 7    Oostburg                                    16:38.1 11:10 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


